Doc. No. PMC Series_Rev.A_21-09-151
Delta PMC Series
3 5 - 1 5 0  W A T T S  -  P A N E L  M O U N T  P O W E R  S U P P LY
FEATURES
• 35W to 150W
• Panel Mounted
• Corrosion Resistant
• Aluminum Chassis

ENVIRONMENT
Operating temperature -10°C to + 70°C
Storage temperature -25°C to + 85°C
Power de-rating >50°C (2.5% / °C)
Operating humidity <95% RH (Non-condensing)
Shock Test
IEC60068 -2- 27, 30G (300m/s) for a
duration of 18ms
Operating altitude 3,000m
Powering Progress – www.powerbox.com.au 2PMC Series_Rev.A_21-09-15
SELECTION TABLE
TECHNICAL ILLUSTRATIONS
Delta PMC Series
3 5 - 1 5 0  W A T T S  -  P A N E L  M O U N T  P O W E R  S U P P LY
MODEL NUMBER OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT OUTPUT POWER
PMC-12V035W1AA 12Vdc 3.00A 35W
PMC-12V050W1AA 12Vdc 4.17A 50W
PMC-12V100W1AA 12Vdc 8.33A 100W
PMC-12V150W1BJ 12Vdc 12.5A 150W
PMC-24V050W1AA 24Vdc 2.10A 50W
PMC-24V100W1AA 24Vdc 4.17A 100W
PMC-24V150W1AA 24Vdc 6.25A 150W
35 W Models
50 W Models
PMC Series_Rev.A_21-09-153
Delta PMC Series